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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

158
159
160

161
168
169
211

317
318
322
341
355

413
414
415
420

451
452
453
632
645

647
648
676
762

775
778
779
791
792

793
794
800
823

838
841
842
844
902

921
922

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

427
586
876

1656
1030

2781
997

1225
353

1478
2389
198
604
388

763
2137
1688
285

654
563
933
333
372

270
1047
327

4489

1393
384
487
320
650

1240
387
295
295

408
464
305
215
274

239
498

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.7
0.5

1.2
0.5
0.6
0.2

0.7
1.0
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.4
0.9
0.8
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.2
1.9

0.6
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

926
928
931
932

3023

3033
3041
3042
3064

3371
3740
3743
3747
3752

3756
3768
3771
3772

3774
3776
3782
3799
3807

3827
3828
3830
3840

3841
3854
3858
3860
3861

3862
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

470
561

2443
739
340

264
425
653
575

301
661

1578
1966
1571

1950
234
528
554

336
320
447
585
721

412
497
503
288

784
408
428
494
352

252
4853
604

Skeins

0.2
0.3
1.1
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.7
0.9
0.7

0.9
0.1
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
2.1
0.3


